
 

 

 

Sunday, February 10, 2019, 7:30 p.m.   CANCELLED 
Grantham Church, 421 Grantham Road, Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 

 

Sunday, February 24, 2019, 11:00 a.m. worship 
Concorde Vocal Ensemble 

Eastminster Presbyterian Church, 311 Haines Road, York, PA 17402 
 

Sunday, March 10, 2019, 3:00 p.m. 
Concorde Vocal Ensemble with Deer Creek Chorale 

Goucher College, 1021 Dulaney Valley Road, Baltimore, MD 21204 
 

Sunday, March 17, 2019, 7:00 p.m. 
The Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-day Saints 

2100 Hollywood Drive, York, PA 17403 
 

Sunday, April 7, 2019, 7:00 p.m. 
Zion UMC, 1030 Carlisle Road, York, PA 17404 

 

* Saturday, May 4, 2019, 3:00 p.m. CANCELLED 
Concorde Vocal Ensemble with Harrisburg Choral Society 

Camp Hill Presbyterian Church, 101 N. 23rd Street, Camp Hill, PA 17011 
 

* Sunday, May 5, 2019, 3:00 p.m. CANCELLED 
Concorde Vocal Ensemble with Harrisburg Choral Society 

St. Paul’s Lutheran Church, 25 W. Springettsbury Avenue, York, PA 17403 
 

Sunday May 12, 2019, 7:00 p.m. 
Performance and Senior Recognition 

Bethany Church, 121 W. Broadway, Red Lion, PA 17356 
 

Saturday May 18, 2019, 2:00 p.m. 
Concorde Vocal Ensemble 

Cross Keys Village, 2990 Carlisle Street, New Oxford, PA 17350 
 

* Sunday, June 2, 2019, 6:30 p.m. 
Season Finale Concert 

Appell Center for the Performing Arts, 50 N. George Street, York, PA 17401 

Senior Honors Choir Performance Schedule 

* Ticket Information will be available at www.theYCHC.org 


